
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and-SPECIE registered in the week ended 25th September, 1912,
EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM,

Countries to which
Exported.

Germany
Netherlands
France
Turkey, European

United States of America
East African Protectorate
British India
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the]
Expectations registered in the >
week J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

27,897

...

...

27,897

Eefined, in
bars.

£

58,500
174,000

191,000

55,000
1,000

171,200

- 660,700

Coin.

s

British.

£

245
100,000
302,000
500,000

...
13,000

500

915,745

X

Foreign.

£

350,461

...

...

350,461

Total of
Gold.

£

408,961
174,245
127,897
493,000
500,000
55,000

1,000
184,200

500

1,944,803

SILVER.

Bullion.

£
19,400
24,200

11,400

600

...
117,000

704

173,304

Coin.

s

British.

&

...

...
25

25

N

Foreign.

£

49

33,910

...
59,000

26

92,985

Total of
Silver.

£
19,400
24,249

11,400

34,510

...
176,000

755

266,314

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£
19,400

433,210
174,245
139,297
493,000
534,510
55,000

1,000
360,200

1,255

2,211,117

to
o

£>
N
W
H
H
P3
to

1
CO

Statistical Department, Custom House, London,
26th September, 1912,

H. V. READE, Principal.


