	Gold.					Silver.				
Countries to which Exported.	Bullion.		. Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold and Silver.
	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Silver.	
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
ussia		•••		•••		19,400		•••	19,400	19,400
rmany		58,500	•••	350,461	408,961	24,200		49	24,249	433,210
otherlands	•••	174,000	245	•••	174,245	•••			•••	174,245
ance	27,897	•••	100,000	•••	127,897	11,400		••••	11,400	139,297
urkey, European	•••	191,000	302,000	•••	493,000	•••		•••	•••	493,000
ypt	••• •	•••	500,000	•••	500,000	600		33,910	34,510	534,510
nited States of America		55,000	•••	•••	55,000	•••			••• ⁰	55,000
st African Protectorate		1,000	•••	•••	1,000	•••	••• .]	•••	•••	1,000
itish India	•••	171,200	13,000	•••	184,200	117,000		59,000	176,000	360,200
her Countries	•••	•••	500		500	704	25	26	. 755	1,255
otal Declared Value of the Exportations registered in the week	27,897	- 650,700	- 915,745	350,461	1,944,803	173,304	25	92,985	266,314	2,211,117

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 25th September, 1912. EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Statistical Department, Custom House, London, 26th September, 1912.

٠

H. V. READE, Principal.

7126

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 27 SEPTEMBER, 1912.